Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PP RIBWALL PUSH COUPLING
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PP Colour Reddish brown
Pipe wall Ribbed Certificate BENOR
Connection Push-in socket Certificate norm EN 13476-3
Variants
Article code Commercial Code DN (mm) Outer diameter Ø (mm) Length (mm) Ring stiffness
14917 PPRIBM400 400 499 427 SN8
14916 PPRIBM300 300 376 315 SN8
27991 PPRIBM160 150 192 167 SN8
14915 PPRIBM250 250 317 270 SN8
14919 PPRIBM600 600 731 618 SN8
14914 PPRIBM200 200 254 220 SN8
14918 PPRIBM500 500 615 536 SN8
14920 PPRIBM800 800 970 794 SN8
14921 PPRIBM100 1000 1212 972 SN8
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu